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
barbecus. Near Carsen and Nor.

mandie,

FA 0-1375

ly F
Lovey amily Home

study, 1'% Dbaths,

bvm-&m. w/w carpeting, drapes,
fresh paint, Near school, shop-
u\m. Good nelghborhood. G. |.
esale. Owner. 3709 W, 186th St

DA 3-5794

FA 0-1160

Custorm  bullt

3-BEDROOM |
North Torrance $17,500 |

Hawailan  modern
home, Large 2 bdrms. Open plan,
Glassed in around patio. Com-
plete privacy. Outdoor atmo-
sphere. Plush Horse area. Owner
asking $29,950. Submit offer,

1330 So. cmrm FR 85619,

18921 DOTY
Hardwood floors, completely re-
decorated inside & out. Vacant,
10% down. FA 83450, Will show

anytime. |
- |

U!! PR!S‘ CLASS!FI!D ADS 'Or |3 BE DRMS , family room,

rasults
DA §1518

auiek. positive
PHONE

LENORE CLARK

REAL ESTATE

1245 S. Beacon

SAN PEDRO

TE 3-2654

ELLINWOOD
BY OWNER

with
viera,
dining room,

view, near Mollywood RI
3 bedrooms, 11, baths,
patio, $22,%00. 0%

n.
ZJ’M !USANA

3 ldm\o, 1% batha, nh cnb hood
& fan, Luxury wool carpeting,
drapes, sholl shutters, wall mural
& customy light fixtures. Covered
patio. View lof. Landscaped.
Cul de Sac,

Owner FR 11440,

995 DOWN. Payment low as $121
per mo. 3 & 4 bedroom BARTON
HOMES. Take San Diego Free-
way to Avalon, south on Avalon
to 220th St. Open dally “thh 9.
8340614,

KAMIYA-MAMIYA REALTY CO.

Torrance Gardens

New drapes &
completely redecorated — 2 bed-
rooms. $18,500. 10% down,
show any time.

FA 83460

LIBERAL S, & L. LOANS
5% Down-Top Commitments

Refi. or Sale. All Sites
CALL MR DEAN

22133 Rashdall, Torrance.
TE 48953,

|

carpets—kitchen lY OWNER—3 bdrrm
will ['

|

|12

479-9178.
2 baths, |

DA 6-7175

3 BEDROOM
FIXER
UPPER

Here is an exceptional
Lomita for only $495
fures large ot
lots of trees
Call,

FA 0-2770

buy in
down. Fea-
detached saraoe,
Payments like rent,

FR ua” IOWNER

Three bedroom, 134 bath, doubls
attached parage, completely re
decorated inside, cinder block
fence. $1000 down and assume
payments of $115 a month In-
cluding tax and Insurance.

1749 W, 253rd PLACE, LOMITA

DA 6-9519.

Vacant, 3 Bdrms., family room, 194

baths, F.A (Nr. West High. 10%
down, Owner. 3762119,

4 Bdrms., 2 baths, all elec. kifchen,

$695 DOWN. Larse

. loan. Owner. $30.500, TE 2«
mu m Crestwood, san Pedro,

\" baths,
built-ins, fireplace, Iige. living
room. Carpet & drapes. $21,950.
18509 Gramercv Pl DA TnM

story, 3 bedroom, den, hmnv
room, 2 baths, fireplace, built-ins,
custom drapes 2 deck patio,
$36,500, FR §3559

two bedroom:
50x150. Double dee
Hurry! Call

R-2 zoned Lot
tached garage
ER 03561,

Flrst Out—First Read—Now Wednesday & Friday

-

- -

.




